
Entwistle Community
Recreation Centre

Rentals

Private/Group Lessons
Availability is based on instructor and pool space. Please 
complete the online form to submit your private or group 
lessons request.

Training

June 3 - 26 July 2 - 11

DROP IN 10-VISIT PASS SEASON PASS
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FREE

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$5.00

$15.00

$6.00

FREE

$36.00

$45.00

$54.00

$45.00

$135.00

$54.00

FREE

$70.00

$90.00

$110.00

$90.00

$225.00

$150.00

*immediate family, up to 2 adults, maximum of 5 people.

Drop-in fees, 10-visit passes and season passes are all 
non-refundable/non-transferable. Payment can be made 
by cash/cheque, debit, or Visa/Mastercard.

Group Discount
25% o� on purchases of 50 or more of the same item.

LS BRONZE STAR (BS)

LS BRONZE MEDALLION (BM)

LS BRONZE CROSS (BC)

LS NATIONAL LIFEGUARD (NL)

$95

$160

$185

$300

July 3 - 24, Tues&Thurs

July 15 - 18

July 22 - 25

July 28 - Aug 1

4:00 pm - 6:00 pm

9:00 am - 1:00 pm

9:00 am - 2:00 pm

9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Bronze Star or 13 yrs
current CPRC

Bronze Medallion & current 
Intermediate First Aid

Bronze Cross, Intermediate 
First Aid and 16 yrs

PREREQUISITES DATES COSTLIFEGUARD TRAINING

LS SWIM & LIFE SAVING 
INSTRUCTOR $360TBA - contact pool to

be added to interest list

INSTRUCTOR TRAINING

15 yrs, Bronze Cross
(need not be current)

May 23 - 25
8:30 am - 4:30 pm

FIRST AID TRAINING

13 yrsINTERMEDIATE FIRST AID

INTERMEDIATE FIRST AID
RECERT

Current Intermediate 
First Aid

TBA - contact pool to
be added to interest list

$130

$100

4916 51 STREET, ENTWISTLE, ALBERTA

780-727-3947

AQUATICS@PARKLANDCOUNTY.COM

GROUP LESSONS
3+ people

must be at a similar level.
Please contact the pool
for more information.

PRIVATE
1 person

$30 per 30 min lessons
Additional person: $20, 

must be at a similar level.

BIRTHDAY PARTY      $130
1 hour private pool rental, 

1 hour use of the
 multipurpose room.

Up to 30 people in pool;
$30/hr per additional 30 people

POOL RENTAL     $110/hr
Maximum 30 people

$30/hr 
per additional 30 people

Swimming Lessons
LESSON REGISTRATION OPENS MAY 6

• Lessons must be paid for at the time of
registration

• Classes will not be cancelled for weather. In the
event of thunder or lightning, classes will
continue in the lobby.

• Refunds provided for registrations cancelled �ve
days prior to the �rst lesson.

REGISTER: PARKLANDCOUNTY.COM/POOL




